
Standard Lip Filler          

Thick Lip Filler                    
Russian Lip Filler             
Russian Lip Filler                 

 Thick Dermal Filler                                                       
Extra Thick Dermal Filler     
Tear Troughs                         

 
Packages 

2    $990
3    $1399
4    $1799
5    $2199
6    $2599
 

Anti-wrinkle Injections 
Type B $12/ unit 
Type D $4.95/ unit  

0.5    $250
1        $399
1        $499
0.5    $350
1        $550
1        $550
1        $599
1        $500 



Forehead
Forehead & Brow Lift                  
Frown                       
Crows Feet        
Micro-tox      
Bunny lines              
Lip Flip       
DAO
Gummy Smile 
Chin Dimple
Brow Lift 
Masseter/Jaw Slimming
             

 

from $149
from $199                  
from $199                   
from $199      
add on to crows feet     
from $99         
$69 or $50 add on       
from $69
from $89 or $50 add on
from $89 
$89 
from $600 
             

Anti-Wrinkle Injections 



Tear Troughs
Accordion Lines                  
Lower Face Deluxe                       
Brow Lift         
Cheek Creping      
Upper Lip/Smokers Lines              
Neck Rejuvenation  
Nasolabial Fold (minor)
Nasolabial Fold (moderate) 
Oral Commissures (Corners of the
mouth) 
Marionette lines
Frown Lines
Forehead Lines
Crows Feet
Submental (under chin)
Cheekbone Lift & Volumising

$500 
$650                 
$1000               
$375     
$700     
$450         
$550      
$500 
$600 
$500 

$500
$500
$500
$450 
$500            
$500

PDO Threads


