LIQUID GOLD AESTHETICS

Standard Lip Filler	0.5	\$250 \$399
Thick Lip Filler	1	\$499
Russian Lip Filler	0.5	\$350
Russian Lip Filler	1	\$550
Thick Dermal Filler	1	\$550
Extra Thick Dermal Filler	1	\$599
Tear Troughs	1	\$500
Packages 2 \$990 3 \$1399 4 \$1799 5 \$2199 6 \$2599		
Anti-wrinkle Injections Type B \$12/ unit Type D \$4.95/ unit		



Anti-Wrinkle Injections

Forehead

Forehead & Brow Lift

Frown

Crows Feet

Micro-tox

Bunny lines

Lip Flip

DAO

Gummy Smile

Chin Dimple

Brow Lift

from \$149

from \$199

from \$199

from \$199

add on to crows feet

from \$99

\$69 or \$50 add on

from \$69

from \$89 or \$50 add on

from \$89

\$89

Masseter/Jaw Slimming from \$600



LIQUID GOLD AESTHETICS

PDO Threads

Tear Troughs	\$500
Accordion Lines	\$650
Lower Face Deluxe	\$1000
Brow Lift	\$375
Cheek Creping	\$700
Upper Lip/Smokers Lines	\$450
Neck Rejuvenation	\$550
Nasolabial Fold (minor)	\$500
Nasolabial Fold (moderate)	\$600
Oral Commissures (Corners of the	\$500
mouth)	
Marionette lines	\$500
Frown Lines	\$500
Forehead Lines	\$500
Crows Feet	#J00 #J50
Submental (under chin)	\$500
Cheekbone Lift & Volumising	\$500
CHICKINOHE THE X A OIGHINGHIS	ψ